
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 13:41.97

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Summit Christian Academy MS (A) 10:06.72

2 Kansas City Christian Middle School (A) 10:29.55

3 Barstow Middle School (B) 11:14.17

4 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 11:39.84

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAGEMAN, Lydia Maranatha Acade 18.41  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GARTON, Audrey Olathe Heritage C 18.90  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HAMILTON, Ellarie Maranatha Acade 19.31  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DAVIS, Grace Summit Christian 19.34  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BROX, Madison Barstow Middle Sc 20.32  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 20.46  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 SALZMAN, Elizabeth Olathe Heritage C 20.87  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 SIMPSON, Lilly Barstow Middle Sc 21.96  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 HIGGINS, Violet Pembroke Hill Sch 22.73  (NW) 2(7)

10 MARKLEY, Jillian Summit Christian 23.21  (NW) 1(3)

11 STILWELL, Lucy Pembroke Hill Sch 23.80  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALZMAN, Elizabeth Olathe Heritage C 20.87

2 SIMPSON, Lilly Barstow Middle Sc 21.96

3 MARKLEY, Jillian Summit Christian 23.21

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAGEMAN, Lydia Maranatha Acade 18.41

2 GARTON, Audrey Olathe Heritage C 18.90

3 HAMILTON, Ellarie Maranatha Acade 19.31

4 DAVIS, Grace Summit Christian 19.34

5 BROX, Madison Barstow Middle Sc 20.32

6 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 20.46

7 HIGGINS, Violet Pembroke Hill Sch 22.73

8 STILWELL, Lucy Pembroke Hill Sch 23.80

#4 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Julian Kansas City Christ 15.80  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CANN, Ta'Juan University Academ 16.48  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 KINARD, Maxwell Summit Christian 17.29  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 SCHOFF, Brennan Olathe Heritage C 17.43  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 BRICK, Daniel Barstow Middle Sc 19.48  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 ANDERSON, Zeke Pembroke Hill Sch 20.21  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 GRUBER, Abe Barstow Middle Sc 20.68  (NW) 1(3) 2

#4 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HAUBENREICH, Reid Pembroke Hill Sch 20.87  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 COLES, Ollie Bishop Seabury A 20.90  (NW) 1(4)

10 JEFFRIES, Caiden Summit Christian 21.05  (NW) 2(6)

11 IDOL, Willis Bishop Seabury A 21.23  (NW) 1(5)

12 LUTTRELL, Luke Maranatha Acade 21.95  (NW) 2(7)

13 BABINEAUX, Jacob Olathe Heritage C 24.10  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANN, Ta'Juan University Academ 16.48

2 SCHOFF, Brennan Olathe Heritage C 17.43

3 GRUBER, Abe Barstow Middle Sc 20.68

4 COLES, Ollie Bishop Seabury A 20.90

5 IDOL, Willis Bishop Seabury A 21.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAILEY, Julian Kansas City Christ 15.80

2 KINARD, Maxwell Summit Christian 17.29

3 BRICK, Daniel Barstow Middle Sc 19.48

4 ANDERSON, Zeke Pembroke Hill Sch 20.21

5 HAUBENREICH, Reid Pembroke Hill Sch 20.87

6 JEFFRIES, Caiden Summit Christian 21.05

7 LUTTRELL, Luke Maranatha Acade 21.95

8 BABINEAUX, Jacob Olathe Heritage C 24.10

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BASH, Poppy Pembroke Hill Sch 13.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BROX, Madison Barstow Middle Sc 13.99  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 KAMPMANN, Lilly Olathe Heritage C 14.38  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 BAUMLER, Paige Maranatha Acade 14.55  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 14.62  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 PRO, Vivenne Bishop Seabury A 14.66  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 PALMER, Aniyah Maranatha Acade 14.96  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 REYNOLDS, Tajiana University Academ 14.99  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 REIMER, Addison Kansas City Christ 15.63  (NW) 1(2)

10 STAHL, mallory Summit Christian 15.87  (NW) 1(3)

11 BUTLER, Clemmie Summit Christian 16.00  (NW) 1(4)

12 SPRAGUE, Melody Olathe Heritage C 18.39  (NW) 1(5)

BUCKNER, Dorothy Barstow Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

BUCKWALTER, Ada Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROX, Madison Barstow Middle Sc 13.99

2 REIMER, Addison Kansas City Christ 15.63

3 STAHL, mallory Summit Christian 15.87
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 BUTLER, Clemmie Summit Christian 16.00

5 SPRAGUE, Melody Olathe Heritage C 18.39

BUCKNER, Dorothy Barstow Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BASH, Poppy Pembroke Hill Sch 13.60

2 KAMPMANN, Lilly Olathe Heritage C 14.38

3 BAUMLER, Paige Maranatha Acade 14.55

4 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 14.62

5 PRO, Vivenne Bishop Seabury A 14.66

6 PALMER, Aniyah Maranatha Acade 14.96

7 REYNOLDS, Tajiana University Academ 14.99

BUCKWALTER, Ada Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 11.97  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 12.38  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BAILEY, Julian Kansas City Christ 12.41  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SHELLEY, Braden Pembroke Hill Sch 12.56  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 DIETZ, Joseph Olathe Heritage C 12.85  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 BRICK, Daniel Barstow Middle Sc 13.30  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 OSGOOD, Clark Summit Christian 13.45  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 CARLSON, Hayden Barstow Middle Sc 14.08  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 MOSS, Louie Bishop Seabury A 14.35  (NW) 2(7)

10 MILLER, Kai Maranatha Acade 14.76  (NW) 1(3)

11 LEE, Isaiah Summit Christian 15.10  (NW) 1(4)

12 REIMER, Grayson Kansas City Christ 15.69  (NW) 1(5)

13 HEDDINGS, Johnny Maranatha Acade 16.12  (NW) 1(6)

14 HOUSKE, Gavyn Olathe Heritage C 17.29  (NW) 1(7)

TRUSS, Majour Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

WAHLA, Ayden Bishop Seabury A DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRICK, Daniel Barstow Middle Sc 13.30

2 CARLSON, Hayden Barstow Middle Sc 14.08

3 MILLER, Kai Maranatha Acade 14.76

4 LEE, Isaiah Summit Christian 15.10

5 REIMER, Grayson Kansas City Christ 15.69

6 HEDDINGS, Johnny Maranatha Acade 16.12

7 HOUSKE, Gavyn Olathe Heritage C 17.29

TRUSS, Majour Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 11.97

2 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 12.38

3 BAILEY, Julian Kansas City Christ 12.41

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 SHELLEY, Braden Pembroke Hill Sch 12.56

5 DIETZ, Joseph Olathe Heritage C 12.85

6 OSGOOD, Clark Summit Christian 13.45

7 MOSS, Louie Bishop Seabury A 14.35

WAHLA, Ayden Bishop Seabury A DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maranatha Academy Middle School (A) 2:02.26 10

2 Pembroke Hill School (A) 2:04.20 8

3 University Academy Charter MS (A) 2:07.73 6

4 Summit Christian Academy MS (A) 2:11.58 5

5 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 2:18.37 4

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 University Academy Charter MS (A) 1:43.54 10

2 Summit Christian Academy MS (A) 1:45.06 8

3 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 1:46.79 6

4 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:52.60 5

5 Bishop Seabury Academy Middle School (A) 2:02.15 4

6 Maranatha Academy Middle School (A) 2:02.98 3

7 Barstow Middle School (A) 2:11.09 2

8 Kansas City Christian Middle School (A) 2:19.75 1

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIESSEL, Maven Summit Christian 5:56.57 10

2 SIMPSON, Lilly Barstow Middle Sc 6:15.64 8

3 UPP, Annie Kansas City Christ 6:22.60 6

4 SCHUMACHER, Sarah Kansas City Christ 6:41.71 5

5 SCHWEPLER, Esther Olathe Heritage C 7:01.79 4

6 GARY, Leah Maranatha Acade 7:03.47 3

7 YERTON, Ellie Olathe Heritage C 7:51.06 2

8 ROSS, Alina Maranatha Acade 8:01.87 1

9 HEJAZI, Ava Barstow Middle Sc 8:47.12

DOSS, Ra'Shawn University Academ DNS

WILLIAMS, Maliah University Academ DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUTLER, Leo Summit Christian 4:58.60 10

2 BECK, Lincoln Bishop Seabury A 5:09.24 8

3 SHRUM, Carson Summit Christian 5:39.17 6

4 SMITLEY, Jacob Kansas City Christ 5:46.29 5

5 TEJWANI, Akash Barstow Middle Sc 5:48.71 4

6 MINNICH, Liam Kansas City Christ 5:51.53 3
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 BRAMMER, Brock Olathe Heritage C 6:03.14 2

8 DWYER, Benedict Pembroke Hill Sch 6:03.85 1

9 FRENCH, Tristan Maranatha Acade 6:03.92

10 SAWYER, Henrey Olathe Heritage C 6:47.65

11 STRACK, Braylen University Academ 7:10.19

NEVAT, Daniel Barstow Middle Sc DNS

CRAIG, Henry Bishop Seabury A DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke Hill School (A) 56.76 10

2 Maranatha Academy Middle School (A) 58.28 8

3 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 59.15 6

4 University Academy Charter MS (A) 59.69 5

5 Summit Christian Academy MS (A) 1:01.80 4

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 University Academy Charter MS (A) 48.88 10

2 Summit Christian Academy MS (A) 49.45 8

3 Pembroke Hill School (A) 51.03 6

4 Barstow Middle School (A) 54.49 5

5 Bishop Seabury Academy Middle School (A) 57.51 4

6 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 58.71 3

7 Maranatha Academy Middle School (A) 59.99 2

8 Kansas City Christian Middle School (A) 1:01.32 1

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRIESSEL, Maven Summit Christian 1:05.73 2(1) 10

2 HAMILTON, Ellarie Maranatha Acade 1:11.76 2(2) 8

3 BUCKENDORF, Kenzi Maranatha Acade 1:12.41 2(3) 6

4 GRABER, Ava Kansas City Christ 1:12.50 2(4) 5

5 ILIFF, Kate Olathe Heritage C 1:17.02 2(5) 4

6 MYRICK, Jeanne Pembroke Hill Sch 1:17.10 1(1) 3

7 MARKLEY, Jillian Summit Christian 1:18.77 2(6) 2

8 NORMILE, Sophie Kansas City Christ 1:19.43 2(7) 1

9 BUCKNER, Dorothy Barstow Middle Sc 1:26.27 1(2)

10 HAMMONS, Dawna University Academ 1:29.29 1(3)

11 SARNECKI, Ava Olathe Heritage C 1:29.53 1(4)

12 NELSON, Eleanor Barstow Middle Sc 1:36.87 1(5)

13 RANDALL, Jayla University Academ 1:43.45 1(6)

PENELOPE, Sweeney Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MYRICK, Jeanne Pembroke Hill Sch 1:17.10

2 BUCKNER, Dorothy Barstow Middle Sc 1:26.27

3 HAMMONS, Dawna University Academ 1:29.29

4 SARNECKI, Ava Olathe Heritage C 1:29.53

5 NELSON, Eleanor Barstow Middle Sc 1:36.87

6 RANDALL, Jayla University Academ 1:43.45

Section 2 of 2

1 GRIESSEL, Maven Summit Christian 1:05.73

2 HAMILTON, Ellarie Maranatha Acade 1:11.76

3 BUCKENDORF, Kenzi Maranatha Acade 1:12.41

4 GRABER, Ava Kansas City Christ 1:12.50

5 ILIFF, Kate Olathe Heritage C 1:17.02

6 MARKLEY, Jillian Summit Christian 1:18.77

7 NORMILE, Sophie Kansas City Christ 1:19.43

PENELOPE, Sweeney Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KAMMER, Jace Kansas City Christ 58.68 2(1) 10

2 TAYLOR, Elias Summit Christian 59.75 2(2) 8

3 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 1:00.80 2(3) 6

4 HUFFT, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 1:01.16 2(4) 5

5 BIGBEE, Riston Olathe Heritage C 1:03.24 1(1) 4

6 BURT, Caden Olathe Heritage C 1:03.50 1(2) 3

7 AITKENS, Truman Summit Christian 1:04.68 2(5) 2

8 BOOKER, Benjamin University Academ 1:08.47 2(6) 1

9 NIMON, Isaiah Maranatha Acade 1:10.44 2(7)

10 PEDRAZA-SI, Linus Pembroke Hill Sch 1:10.56 1(3)

11 ROBETS, Reed Barstow Middle Sc 1:10.62 1(4)

12 GIBSON, Josh Kansas City Christ 1:24.11 2(8)

13 NAIR, Vaishnav Barstow Middle Sc 1:24.11 1(5)

HUERTER, Will Bishop Seabury A DNS 1

TUCKEL, Eli Bishop Seabury A DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BIGBEE, Riston Olathe Heritage C 1:03.24

2 BURT, Caden Olathe Heritage C 1:03.50

3 PEDRAZA-SI, Linus Pembroke Hill Sch 1:10.56

4 ROBETS, Reed Barstow Middle Sc 1:10.62

5 NAIR, Vaishnav Barstow Middle Sc 1:24.11

HUERTER, Will Bishop Seabury A DNS

TUCKEL, Eli Bishop Seabury A DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KAMMER, Jace Kansas City Christ 58.68

2 TAYLOR, Elias Summit Christian 59.75
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 1:00.80

4 HUFFT, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 1:01.16

5 AITKENS, Truman Summit Christian 1:04.68

6 BOOKER, Benjamin University Academ 1:08.47

7 NIMON, Isaiah Maranatha Acade 1:10.44

8 GIBSON, Josh Kansas City Christ 1:24.11

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIESSEL, Maven Summit Christian 2:45.71 10

2 PFLUMM, Phoebe Olathe Heritage C 2:47.92 8

3 LEHOTAK, Dylan Pembroke Hill Sch 2:50.36 6

4 ALLEN, Charlotte Maranatha Acade 2:58.77 5

5 HEDDINGS, Sherrilou Maranatha Acade 3:05.06 4

6 SCHUMACHER, Sarah Kansas City Christ 3:05.90 3

7 JOHNSON, Gioia Olathe Heritage C 3:13.53 2

8 NORMILE, Sophie Kansas City Christ 3:18.63 1

9 ALONGE, Eliana Summit Christian 3:23.99

10 HEJAZI, Ava Barstow Middle Sc 4:07.00

11 WILLIAMS, Maliah University Academ 4:08.11

MARTIN, Ke'Vionah University Academ DNS

SIMPSON, Lilly Barstow Middle Sc DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RICHTER, Jack Barstow Middle Sc 2:15.93 10

2 BUTLER, Leo Summit Christian 2:20.45 8

3 HENOK, Aman Pembroke Hill Sch 2:34.68 6

4 FOSTER, Neylan Summit Christian 2:36.96 5

5 RABY, Silas Kansas City Christ 2:42.60 4

6 CAVELL, Embry Kansas City Christ 2:46.71 3

7 DWYER, Benedict Pembroke Hill Sch 2:49.74 2

8 SAWYER, Calvin Olathe Heritage C 2:57.21 1

9 COFFMAN, Isaiah Maranatha Acade 2:58.68

10 BABINEAUX, Jacob Olathe Heritage C 3:07.66

11 STRACK, Braylen University Academ 3:22.32

12 CIENCIARUSO, Gus Barstow Middle Sc 3:22.77

FEHR, Henry Maranatha Acade DNS

CRAIG, Henry Bishop Seabury A DNS

WAHLA, Ayden Bishop Seabury A DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALLEN, Charlotte Maranatha Acade 28.04  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SHELLLEY, Claire Pembroke Hill Sch 28.09  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BROX, Madison Barstow Middle Sc 29.28  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 29.46  (NW) 2(3) 5

#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 DUNN, Dior Barstow Middle Sc 29.64  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 PRO, Vivenne Bishop Seabury A 29.75  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 SCHUMER, Claire A Summit Christian 30.74  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 BUCKENDORF, Kenzi Maranatha Acade 30.80  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 30.86  (NW) 2(7)

10 REIMER, Addison Kansas City Christ 32.28  (NW) 1(3)

11 WINKLER, Hadleigh Olathe Heritage C 32.47  (NW) 2(8)

12 DAVIS, Grace Summit Christian 32.64  (NW) 1(4)

13 GRABER, Ava Kansas City Christ 34.66  (NW) 1(5)

14 NELSON, Eleanor Barstow Middle Sc 55.85  (NW) 1(6)

MYRICK, Jeanne Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, Gioia Olathe Heritage C DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROX, Madison Barstow Middle Sc 29.28

2 DUNN, Dior Barstow Middle Sc 29.64

3 REIMER, Addison Kansas City Christ 32.28

4 DAVIS, Grace Summit Christian 32.64

5 GRABER, Ava Kansas City Christ 34.66

6 NELSON, Eleanor Barstow Middle Sc 55.85

MYRICK, Jeanne Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

JOHNSON, Gioia Olathe Heritage C DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Charlotte Maranatha Acade 28.04

2 SHELLLEY, Claire Pembroke Hill Sch 28.09

3 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 29.46

4 PRO, Vivenne Bishop Seabury A 29.75

5 SCHUMER, Claire A Summit Christian 30.74

6 BUCKENDORF, Kenzi Maranatha Acade 30.80

7 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 30.86

8 WINKLER, Hadleigh Olathe Heritage C 32.47

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIETZ, Joseph Olathe Heritage C 24.94  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 24.94  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BAILEY, Julian Kansas City Christ 25.62  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 MAYHEW, Wil Pembroke Hill Sch 25.78  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 HOLLOWAY, Damont University Academ 26.33  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 KNIGHT, Jonah Maranatha Acade 27.52  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 ROBINSON, Abel Summit Christian 28.02  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 KAMMER, Jace Kansas City Christ 28.35  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 SHOOP, Trayton Summit Christian 28.71  (NW) 1(4)

10 LUEDER, Lekan Barstow Middle Sc 28.76  (NW) 1(5)

11 KNAEBEL, Jake Barstow Middle Sc 30.88  (NW) 1(6)
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 MEYERS, Henry Bishop Seabury A 31.95  (NW) 2(6)

13 TEEL, Lucas Maranatha Acade 32.05  (NW) 2(7)

14 ROSE, Finn Olathe Heritage C 34.45  (NW) 1(7)

MOSS, Louie Bishop Seabury A DNS  (NW) 1

SHELLEY, Braden Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIETZ, Joseph Olathe Heritage C 24.94

2 MAYHEW, Wil Pembroke Hill Sch 25.78

3 KAMMER, Jace Kansas City Christ 28.35

4 SHOOP, Trayton Summit Christian 28.71

5 LUEDER, Lekan Barstow Middle Sc 28.76

6 KNAEBEL, Jake Barstow Middle Sc 30.88

7 ROSE, Finn Olathe Heritage C 34.45

MOSS, Louie Bishop Seabury A DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 24.94

2 BAILEY, Julian Kansas City Christ 25.62

3 HOLLOWAY, Damont University Academ 26.33

4 KNIGHT, Jonah Maranatha Acade 27.52

5 ROBINSON, Abel Summit Christian 28.02

6 MEYERS, Henry Bishop Seabury A 31.95

7 TEEL, Lucas Maranatha Acade 32.05

SHELLEY, Braden Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maranatha Academy Middle School (A) 5:01.40 10

2 Kansas City Christian Middle School (A) 5:24.61 8

3 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 5:37.91 6

Pembroke Hill School (A) DNS

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Summit Christian Academy MS (A) 4:07.12 10

2 Barstow Middle School (A) 4:21.92 8

3 Maranatha Academy Middle School (A) 4:31.00 6

4 Bishop Seabury Academy Middle School (A) 4:36.59 5

5 Olathe Heritage Christian (A) 4:43.85 4

6 Kansas City Christian Middle School (A) 5:22.76 3

Pembroke Hill School (A) DNS

#21 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CANN, Ta'Juan University Academ5' 4" 10

2 HENOK, Aman Pembroke Hill Sch 4' 10" 8

#21 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 WONNELL, Micah Olathe Heritage C 4' 8" 6

4 HUFFT, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 4' 6" 5

5 KNIGHT, Jonah Maranatha Acade 4' 4" 4

6 LUTTRELL, Luke Maranatha Acade 4' 2" 3

7 SCHOFF, Brennan Olathe Heritage C 4' 2" 2

#22 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PFLUMM, Phoebe Olathe Heritage C 4' 8" 10

2 HAGEMAN, Lydia Maranatha Acade 4' 8" 8

3 KAMPMANN, Lilly Olathe Heritage C 4' 6" 6

4 BAISDEN, Brielle Pembroke Hill Sch 4' 4" 5

5 KRAUSE, Clara Maranatha Acade 4' 2" 4

6 HUNT, Hadley Pembroke Hill Sch 4' 0" 3

7 REYNOLDS, Tajiana University Academ3' 8" 2

#24 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 5.63m  (NW) 10

2 BAILEY, Julian Kansas City Christ 4.97m  (NW) 8

3 WOOD, DJ Barstow Middle Sc 4.70m  (NW) 6

4 BIGBEE, Riston Olathe Heritage C 4.53m  (NW) 5

5 BRIGHAM, Thatcher Olathe Heritage C 4.35m  (NW) 4

6 BOOKER, Benjamin University Academ 4.22m  (NW) 3

7 COLES, Ollie Bishop Seabury A 3.96m  (NW) 2

8 OYLER, Cooper Summit Christian 3.95m  (NW) 1

9 REIMER, Grayson Kansas City Christ 3.65m  (NW)

10 SANDERS, Ethan Summit Christian 3.64m  (NW)

11 CABALLERO, Nico Barstow Middle Sc 3.48m  (NW)

11 MCGEE, Cormac Pembroke Hill Sch 3.48m  (NW)

11 IDOL, Willis Bishop Seabury A 3.48m  (NW)

14 TEEL, Lucas Maranatha Acade 3.42m  (NW)

15 INGALSBE, Mason Maranatha Acade 3.37m  (NW)

16 MCGEE, Eoin Pembroke Hill Sch 2.23m  (NW)

#25 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GARTON, Audrey Olathe Heritage C 4.29m  (NW) 10

2 BROX, Madison Barstow Middle Sc 4.25m  (NW) 8

3 RANDALL, Jayla University Academ 4.24m  (NW) 6

4 BAUMLER, Paige Maranatha Acade 4.16m  (NW) 5

5 WINKLER, Hadleigh Olathe Heritage C 4.11m  (NW) 4

6 BRIDENSTINE, Hannah Maranatha Acade 3.99m  (NW) 3

7 MARKLEY, Jillian Summit Christian 3.75m  (NW) 2

8 PRO, Vivenne Bishop Seabury A 3.68m  (NW) 1

9 NELSON, Eleanor Barstow Middle Sc 3.47m  (NW)

10 ZHANG, Alison Summit Christian 3.46m  (NW)
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#25 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 STILWELL, Lucy Pembroke Hill Sch 3.34m  (NW)

12 UPP, Annie Kansas City Christ 3.28m  (NW)

13 HIGGINS, Violet Pembroke Hill Sch 3.00m  (NW)

MARTIN, Ke'Vionah University Academ DNS  (NW)

#28 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBINSON, Abel Summit Christian 11.60m 10

2 HIGGINS, Finn Barstow Middle Sc 10.44m 8

3 BUKENYA, Brayden Pembroke Hill Sch 10.37m 6

4 ROE, Jacob Summit Christian 10.18m 5

5 WEBB, Everett Kansas City Christ 9.41m 4

6 LUETJE, Adam Barstow Middle Sc 8.99m 3

7 CASTANEDA, Ian Maranatha Acade 8.87m 2

8 DUAN, An Bishop Seabury A 8.21m 1

9 EWING-JAMES, Desean University Academ 7.35m

10 AMERISON, Jayden University Academ 7.19m

11 JOHNSON, Nash Kansas City Christ 7.09m

12 SOUSA, Mark Maranatha Acade 6.45m

13 ATTALURI, Nikhil Pembroke Hill Sch 5.77m

14 KOCI, Caden Olathe Heritage C 5.23m

15 WONNELL, Gavin Olathe Heritage C 4.31m

#29 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SIMPSON, Lilly Barstow Middle Sc 8.25m 10

2 ZHANG, Alison Summit Christian 7.89m 8

3 DAVIS, Grace Summit Christian 7.28m 6

4 WEESE, Olivia Maranatha Acade 6.76m 5

5 GIBBONS, Ainsley Olathe Heritage C 6.74m 4

6 ATTALURI, Nidhi Pembroke Hill Sch 6.35m 3

7 BROWN, Mallory Maranatha Acade 6.05m 2

8 BUCKNER, Dorothy Barstow Middle Sc 5.52m 1

9 BRANDT, Bella Olathe Heritage C 5.43m

ORR, Johnae University Academ DNS

#30 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROE, Jacob Summit Christian 31.73m 10

2 PORTER, Blake Summit Christian 30.27m 8

3 EWING-JAMES, Desean University Academ 29.22m 6

4 WONNELL, Micah Olathe Heritage C 27.86m 5

5 FEHR, Henry Maranatha Acade 27.57m 4

6 WEBB, Everett Kansas City Christ 27.34m 3

7 KLISH, Mateo Bishop Seabury A 27.24m 2

8 WOOLEY, Luke Olathe Heritage C 22.92m 1

9 AMERISON, Jayden University Academ 21.96m

#30 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 HIGGINS, Finn Barstow Middle Sc 20.94m

11 BUKENYA, Brayden Pembroke Hill Sch 19.43m

12 ATTALURI, Nikhil Pembroke Hill Sch 17.28m

13 CASTANEDA, Ian Maranatha Acade 17.18m

AKKULUGARI, Sujith Barstow Middle Sc NM

#31 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZHANG, Alison Summit Christian 18.60m 10

2 BROWN, Mallory Maranatha Acade 15.99m 8

3 GIBBONS, Avery Olathe Heritage C 15.96m 6

4 WEESE, Olivia Maranatha Acade 15.93m 5

5 ATTALURI, Nidhi Pembroke Hill Sch 15.08m 4

6 GIBBONS, Ainsley Olathe Heritage C 14.80m 3

7 CUMMINGS, Abigail Summit Christian 13.14m 2

8 MYRICK, Jeanne Pembroke Hill Sch 10.86m 1

9 NELSON, Eleanor Barstow Middle Sc 10.46m

10 HEJAZI, Ava Barstow Middle Sc 9.94m

ORR, Johnae University Academ DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Summit Christian Academy MS SCAM
S

109

2 University Academy Charter MS UACM
S

94

3 Kansas City Christian Middle School KCCM
S

68

4 Olathe Heritage Christian HCA 65

5 Pembroke Hill School P14 58

6 Barstow Middle School BRSM
S

56

7 Maranatha Academy Middle School MACM
S

27

8 Bishop Seabury Academy Middle School BSAM
S

26

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Maranatha Academy Middle School MACM
S

129

2 Olathe Heritage Christian HCA 95

3 Summit Christian Academy MS SCAM
S

76

4 Pembroke Hill School P14 61

5 Barstow Middle School BRSM
S

50

6 University Academy Charter MS UACM
S

32

7 Kansas City Christian Middle School KCCM
S

29
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 Bishop Seabury Academy Middle School BSAM
S

7
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